
A3-28-' 08 10:55 FHOM-GOTG 9194670081

DEPARTMENT OF AGRIGULTURE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
DIRECTORATE OF FOOD SAFETY AND OUALITY ASSURANCE

PRIVATE BAG X5015, STELLENBOSCH, 7589

TELEFHONE; +27 ?1 808 1602
+27 21 809 1602

FAX; +27 21 887 6396
+27 21 887 6396

T-7IA P6E4/AA9 F-859

6#
6ql0q)olooo0l  I

-'--74
l t

IMPORTER : CAPE TMDERS
STRONG TEAM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
UNIT 1601, 16F, MAIIYSIA BUILDING
50 GLOUCESTER ROAD. WANCHAT
SAR
HONG KONG

2OO5 YELLOW CELLAR SHIRAZ NATUML DRY RED WINE
ORIGIN W.O. COASTAL REGION / South Afdca

DETAIL OF CONSIGNMENT:
54 Cartorr5 (12 X 750m1) - 486,000 Litres
Seal Codes: 4472.776566 To 776965, 449s.175831 To 176096

The DIRECTOMTE OF FOOD SAFETYAND OUALITY ASSURANCE hereby certifies that he above.mentioned wino was produced in the
Republic of South Africa bythe fermentation of fresh grape juice and that it complios wllh tho logal requlrements governlng the production of
wines ontitled to th€ desc.lption es indlcated.

_--:::ii:f^ n.l. a r*il j il tL t ii"+,iiiitrtL,1FnlmE

CERTIFICATE NUMBER r 2007i000000085059

EXPORTER : WAMAKERSVALLEI WINERY
DISTILLERY ROAD
WELLINGTON
76s5

DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT :
VINTAGE 2OO5
CULTIVAR SHIRAZ

DATE: 2007-10-25

Tho abovo.montloned wine wa6 anelysed by the Depertment of Agriculture arld has $e {otlowirrg

0.9918
14.20
14.31

2,80
29.1 0
5.60
0.51
46.00
83.00
3.55
31.00

*yffi,

% Volume
% volume
g per lilre
g psr litrs
g per lilre
g per litre
mg per litre
mg per litre

1.
)

5

o-

8.
o
, tn

11.

DENSIW AT 20 DEGREES CELCIUS
. ACTUAL ALCOHOLIC STRENGTH

ll rornr- nr-coHoLrc sTRENGTT{
ijfREDUcrNG SUGAR

SUGAR FREE EXTMCT
TOTAL ACIDIry
VOTATILEACIBITY
F SO2
T SO2
PH
EXTMCT

DATE: 2007-10-25


