

## DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DIRECTORATE OF FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY ASSURANCE PRIVATE BAĞ X5015, STELLENBOŞCH, 7599

TELEPHONE:

+27 21 809 1602

+27 21 809 1602

FAX:

+27 21 887 6396

+27 21 887 6396

67109001000011

T7B#

## ANALYSIS CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE NUMBER:

2007/000000085059

**EXPORTER: WAMAKERSVALLEI WINERY** 

DI\$TILLERY ROAD WELLINGTON

7655

IMPORTER: CAPE TRADERS

STRONG TEAM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED UNIT 1601, 16F, MALAYSIA BUILDING 50 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WANCHAI

SAR

HONG KONG

**DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT:** 

2005 YELLOW CELLAR SHIRAZ NATURAL DRY RED WINE

VINTAGE CULTIVAR 2005 SHIRAZ ORIGIN

W.O. COASTAL REGION / South Africa

**DETAIL OF CONSIGNMENT:** 

54 Cartons (12 X 750ml) - 486,000 Litres

Seal Codes: 4472-776566 To 776965, 4495-175831 To 176096

The DIRECTORATE OF FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY ASSURANCE hereby certifies that the above-mentioned wine was produced in the Republic of South Africa by the fermentation of fresh grape juice and that it complies with the legal requirements governing the production of wines entitled to the description as indicated.

DATE:

2007-10-25

7058USF.0.808 ADMINISTERING OFFICER (Act 60 of 1989) DEMMESIC:

WYN-ETO STIFT

The above-mentioned wine was analysed by the Department of Agriculture and has the following analytical enabled enables

1.	DENSITY AT 20 DEGREES CELCIUS	0.9918	
2.	ACTUAL ALCOHOLIC STRENGTH	14.20	% Volume
3.	TOTAL ALCOHOLIC STRENGTH	14.31	% Volume
4.	REDUCING SUGAR	2.90	g per litre
5.	SUGAR FREE EXTRACT	29.10	g per litre
6.	TOTAL ACIDITY	5.60	g per litre
7.	VÓLATILE AÇIDITY	0.51	g per litre
8.	F SO2	46.00	mg per litre
9.	7 SO2	83.00	mg per litre
10.	PH	3.55	
11.	EXTRACT	31.00	g.per_litre

DATE: 2007-10-25

ADMINISTERING OFFICER (Act 60 of 1989)